


VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT ELYX
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE 1.75L
BELVEDERE 3L
BELVEDERE 6L
HAKU VODKA

(1}

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24
MONKEY 47 500ML
HENDRICK'S
ROKU GIN

TEQUILA

OLMECA GOLD

OLMECA ALTOS BLANCO
PATRON SILVER
CODIGO 1530 ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO
VOLCAN X.A.

RUM
HAVANA 3YO
HAVANA 7YO

BOURBON

JIM BEAM WHITE

JACK DANIEL

MAKERS MARK ORIGINAL

COGNAC

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL VSOP 3 BTLS
MARTELL NOBLIGE
MARTELL NOBLIGE 3 BTLS
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 3 BTLS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
COURVOISIER VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP 3 BTLS
COURVOISIER XO
COURVOISIER XO 3 BTLS

BLENDED WHISKY
BALLANTINES FINEST
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO
CHIVAS XV

CHIVAS REGAL 18YO
CHIVAS REGAL MIZUNARA
JOHN JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
RESERVE

JOHN WALKER & SONS XR21
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
DEWARS 15Y0

KAKUBIN WHISKY

2Z O\

GLS / BTL
1517220
250

320

800

1,400
2,800

300

15/220
250
20/ 300
330
280

15/220
250
310
500
980
880

2980
780

1517220
250

15/220
250
280

181330
920
420

1,160
600
1,650
350
950
300
820
850
2,300

15/220
187260
350
380
350
18 /260
300

550
280
300
280

SINGLE MALT WHISKY GLS / BTL
GLENLIVET 12Y0 20/300
GLENLIVET 15Y0 420
GLENLIVET 18Y0 580
GLENFIDDICH 12Y0 350
GLENFIDDICH 15Y0 450
BALVENIE 12Y0 380
BALVENIE 14YO 480
MONKEY SHOULDER 320
AUCHENTOSHAN 12Y0 300
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD MALT 350
AUCHENTOSHAN 18YO 550
GLENMORANGIE THE LASTANA 300
CHITA 300
LIQUEUR

JAGERMEISTER 250
RED WINE

JACOB’S CREEK SHIRAZ 15/80
WYNDHAM ESTATE PINOT NOIR 100
WHITE WINE

JACOB’S CREEK SAUVIGNON BLANC 15/80
WYNDHAM ESTATE CHARDONNAY 100
SHOTS

SOUR PLUM 118
APPLE SHOOTER 118
CHRYSANTHEMUM 118
COCKTAILS

B-52 20
BLUE SPIN 30
DREAMER 20
FLAMING LAMBORGHINI 35
GRAVEYARD 30
JAGERBOMB 20
LONG ISLAND TEA 20
LYCHEE MARTINI 20
RED HOT FERRARI 30
SINGAPORE SLING P
SNOWBALL 20
SNOW WHITE & THE 7 DWARFS 65
SUPER LAMBORGHINI 35
VELVET ROPES P
BEER

TIGER CRYSTAL 14
HEINEKEN 15
HEINEKEN SILVER 15
HEINEKEN SILVER BUCKET OF 5 65
ERDINGER WEISSEBIER 20
GUINNESS 20

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE & GST
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